Festive / Seasonal Bonus Statement

Employee Name:
Employee ID:
Designation:
Department:

Date of Disbursement:

Festival/Season:

Bonus Details

Description

Basic Bonus Amount
Adjustments / Deductions
Tax Deducted

Net Bonus Payable

Important Notes

John Doe
HD12345
Senior Analyst
Finance
2024-03-10

Eid-ul-Fitr 2024

Amount (USD)
1,200.00

0.00

60.00

1,140.00

This statement is issued exclusively for the Festive/Seasonal Bonus as per company policy.

Eligibility and bonus amount are determined based on attendance, service period and company bonus policy.
Tax and other statutory deductions are made as per prevailing laws.

Please contact HR department for any clarification regarding this statement.

This document does not serve as a salary slip.
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