

Festive / Seasonal Bonus Statement

Employee Name:	John Doe
Employee ID:	HD12345
Designation:	Senior Analyst
Department:	Finance
Date of Disbursement:	2024-03-10
Festival/Season:	Eid-ul-Fitr 2024

Bonus Details

Description	Amount (USD)
Basic Bonus Amount	1,200.00
Adjustments / Deductions	0.00
Tax Deducted	60.00
Net Bonus Payable	1,140.00

Important Notes

- This statement is issued exclusively for the Festive/Seasonal Bonus as per company policy.
- Eligibility and bonus amount are determined based on attendance, service period and company bonus policy.
- Tax and other statutory deductions are made as per prevailing laws.
- Please contact HR department for any clarification regarding this statement.
- This document does not serve as a salary slip.